TELETYPE CORPORATION SECTION 574-247-800TC
Skokie, Illinois, U.5.A. Issue 2, June 1949

35"CARDATA"* TABLES (LEPT)
(Edge-Punched Card Tables)

PARTS.

FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE

Reperforator Table

Reoder-Feeder Table

Shelf and Electrical Components
Reperforator, Reader- Feeder Table
Electrical Components Rack
Electrical Components

Mumerical Index

O N e L B o
0o O~ L B L3 B

PAINT FINISH COLOR CODE CHART

(for parts and assemblies requiring a paint finish)

Finish Suffixes Finish Suffixes

2L Wrinkle | Smooth |Textured| Smooth Color Wrinkle | Smooth Tn!ured Smoath
Finish | Finish | Vinyl | Vinyl Finish | Finish | Vinyl | Vinyl

Beige. Groy, Federal
Beige, Light EL HC Gray, Green AB BK GA
Beige, Rose ER Groy, Light EJ HB
Block Ak Gray, Covert HE
Black, High Gloss Ba Gray, Olive EW GE HF
Black, Semi Glosy BB Gray, Maritime
Blue, Aqua EK Deck AJ BJ
Blue, Brussels Lighn EC Gray, Ouxford EP
Blue, Medium ES Green, Gray AB BK GA
Brown, Dark AD Green, Moss EN HD
Brown, Light AC Ivory EM
Fown HG Pink, Rose EuU
Groy, Beige GC Turquoise EV
Gmy, Charcoal AL Bz GF HA | White EH
Gray, Dark GB Yellow, Postel EG
The double osterisk (**) denotes a painted part. Suffix to be opplied following the part number.

*Trodemark of Teletype Corporation.

© 1967 ond 1969 by Teletype Corporation

All Rights Reserved.
Printed in L, 5, A, Poge 1



SECTION 574-247-800TC

| 192074
T
T 2445

T 74557

*#*Rafer to page 1 for Finish suffix

FIGURE 1. REPERFORATOR TABLE

Page 2



155 2, SECTIOM 574-247-800TC

108103 Fm=—
2649 —
173974 ——J

324500

B ——

®

**Refer to page 1 For finish suffix

FIGURE 2. READER-FEEDER TABLE

Page 3



SECTION 574-247-800TC

woFy

30!??3\\\

: ﬁfﬁlm DI21249—_ .

™ =

E'?WEH..‘*

{153538
T 20420 —
$6262W (4" White)

962628K (4" Block)

Z

e —

@
) ; 5

""-\.\_\_\_\_\_

182510
\ ruim
P SN Y
@ 173716
P | - 297 |
\ 249
gffﬁ-m

JH0414

151412

@ |55{5/; /

155752 320418
T

\

153622 (5" Purple)'
153803 (5" Slate)

& 181301

&
‘l

@7ITE

DH145913

151412 (1324508 Terminal Board Asembly
@D324507 Coble Asembly

FIGURE 3. SHELF AND ELECTRICAL COMPOMENTS



155 2, SECTION 574-247-B00TC

192158

FIGURE 4. REPERFORATOR, READER-FEEDER TABLE

Poge 5



SECTION 574-247-800TC

@
G?\\_I"—azm ~—

192289 T

Part Mo. | Terminal | Length | Goge | Color
PEZE2W 4 18 White
PH2E2BK 4" 18 Black 192007
153522 | 320418 | 5o 18 | Purple
153803 | 320418 | 5" 18 | Slare ‘3‘9
173158 320418 | 4-172 18 Black
333224 | 320418 | 14 18 | White
192007
333225 | 320413 | 14 18 | Black 320418
192007 '\
333226 | 320418 | 14 18 | Green
192007 n
33327 320418 14 £] Fed
192007
333267 | 320418 | 24 18 | Green

FIGURE 5. ELECTRICAL COMPOMNENTS RACK

Page &




. ® -
) l “ -
..-‘"'r' : 3354 9 P
_I,.---""r i o o 2191 e -:‘1 ":-._.--""12?552
. 33 | T "'-;‘ , o | ] __—327551
e * Ll L
|I .‘l i ' ’ i 35“
: 151431 . ) T \
F 3 1. 151831 \“\.l
A 2191 \ \ ’
1157 ) \ . \ {'F
| Ao® i
| ' ”"ﬂi | s 129458
_— [ Ll B 3
| 44048 - I ) - ANENC
’ \ 7 ] @,
I i " *
' ® ! nonze | |. .
e — & f’rgs_’:d /'( r o me

/ - Jrde ;
f,a-'"f ‘.."f’ &T TN li

~—110126 L s | B /xf N\
P - ] -
- - . @ 3598
& b - - S -:._| ] -
T {L‘ﬁiﬁﬁ "y @ N
gl T L ] - "'aﬁ - . T
o ® i
] TF -““;.—I-‘;\ln_ . I--Iw:l---.-...-'--\--.
7002 e i 3
2191 \\\ / ot
L T g"g - _L‘__
7 327555 @
7002 +
\‘,g.,-' "\Q_—Ehiuppﬂzdw 182182
ﬂ'ﬁ. 182182 E . Ja32e0
181242
327554
L
. A

1533431

FIGURE 6. ELECTRICAL COMPOKMEMTS

Page 7



SECTIOM 574-247 -B00TC

Part
Mumber

12z
a7
2171
2447
2683
2645
844
3354
3598
7002
24044
F0593
F4567

Tad74
82832
1683
FE26ZBK
FEIETW
103072
107114
108103
1107124
1nmz
114478
115358
116499
117364
121243
121245
12124%
121503
127458
144778
145913

145815
151335
151411
151412
151414
151430
1501631

Poge B
8 Poges

Description and
Poge Mumber

Sergw, 8-32 x 9732 Flat &
Screw, 8-32 ¢ 1/ZFil 7
Washer, Lock 4,7

Washer, Lock 2,5

Bumper, Rubber 4

Washer, Lock 3,4,5
Washer, Flat 2.5

Fut, B=32 Hex 7

but, S=40 Hexn 4,7
‘Washer, Flat 4,7

Washer, Flat 7

Screw, &=40 Thumb 4
Screw, 1/4=20 = 33/64 Hex
2,5

Nut, 10-32 Hex 2,4,5
Washer, Lock &

[T 15,.-"32-32 Hex 3
Jumper, 4" Black 4,4
Jumper, 4" White 4.6
Connector, Cord 5
Waosher, Lock 3

‘Washaer, Flar 3

Washer, Lock 7

Screw, =40 x 5714 Fil 4,7
Mut, 13/32=3F Hex 3
Fuse, 1| Amp 7

Switeh, Toggle 3

Jumper, B-1/2" Grean 4
Clamp, 3/16 ID Coble 4
Clamp, 3/16 ID Coble 4
Clamp, 3/8 ID Cable 4
Post 7

Clamp, Cable 7

Screw, T8 Self-Topping 2,5
Connactor, 25 Pt Receptocle
Type 4

Clomp, Coble 4

Stud 4

Block , Terminal 4,7
lnmluhm', Terminal Block d,?
Mut, &=40 Hax 4.7

Screw, &=40 = 1/d Hex 4
Scraw, &=40 = 5716 Hex 4,7

Part
Plumbsar

151432
151723
151837
153442
153538
153422
153631
153803
154409
155752

155755

154758
1460847
1564872
170433
172843
173168
173716
173974
178308
181237
181242

181301

182182
182510
183259
183241
192007
192013
192014

192054
192055
192074
192138+
192158
192141+
192287
192289

MUMERICAL INDEX

Deseription and
Page Mumbar

Serew, =40 » 3/8 Hex 4
Scraw, 10-32 x 3/8 Hex 4
Strap, Terminal 7

Serew, 10-32 x 1/2 Hax 5
Serew, &-40 x 7186 Hax 4
Jumper, 3" Purple 4.4
Matwork, Spark Suppression 7
Jumper, 5" Slate 4,4

Plate 5

Sleeve, 57864 ID = 1/2% Lg
Insu-lnﬁng 4

Sleave, 11/64 1D x 5/8" Lg
Insulating 4

Bracket 4

Stud 7

Shud 7

Screw, 1/4-14 5pl 3,5

Post 4

Jumper, 4=1/2" Black &
Terminal, Receptacle Type 4
Serew, 10-32 x 5718 Hex 3
Raloy, Power 7

Screw, 1/4-14 Self-Tapping 2

Screw w/Lockwasher, 6-40 x 5/1&

Hex 7

Sleevz, 15,-":54 IDh = In Lg
|r'|:|.u|l:|l‘ing 4

Holder, Fuse 7

Cord, Power 4.7

Mut, Speed 3

Screw, '8 Self-Tapping 3
Terminal, Tab Type 4,6
Connector, 30 Pt Plug Type 4
Connecter, 3 Pt Receptocle
Type 4

Fut, 8237 Shoulder 4
Hondle &

Foot w/Mut 2,5

F:m:k_, F-‘rnl.m‘l'in_g &

Pane=l 5

Panel 2

Fastenser, Puihbatton 2,5

Screw, 1/4-14 Self-Tapping &

Part
Mumber

193422
173424
199337
199342
Jo035sees
J01713

0575
TN
309288
312854
A12855
320416
320418
320420
324501+
324502+
J24503%*

324504**
324505

J24508m
J24507
324508
324509
324514
324515
32?5431 &
T T A
J27546
J2T 547
J27549
27551
A27552
JET554
Kr L L
232828
333224
333225
33728
333237
R )L
333267
333273

Description and

Poge Mumber

Board, Terminal 7
Board, Terminal 4
Retaines 2,5

Post, Pivot 2,5

Button, Plug 3
Connector, 2 Pt Receptacle
Type 4,7

Sprimg, Step 2.5
Jumper, &" Black 4
Fost, 4-31/32" lg 3
Leg 3

Fo~t, Mounting 3
Terminal, Ring Type 4
Terminal, Ring Type 4,6
Terminal, Ring Type 4
Cover, Pedestal 3
Pedestal 3

Panel, Rear 3

Cover, Pedestal 2
Chelf 4

Pedestal w /Mot 2

5Il'd|:|- 3

Board Assembly, Terminal 4
Coble Asembly 4
Decalcomania 3
Decalcomania 3

Cover, Pedestal 35
Pedestal 5

Brocket 7

Bracket, Pivet Mounting 7
Bracket w/Post 7

Rail, Right 7

Rail, Left 7

Cover, Terminal Board 7
Flate 7

Flate 7

Jumper, 14" White &
Jumper, 14" Black &
Jumper; 14" Gresn &
Jumper; 14" Red &
Insulator, Terminal Block 7
Jumper, 24" Green &
Bockboard 7

*#Rafer to poge 1 For finish suffix



